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A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st  Name: MANSOURAL 91.5 [T
ARAB
Colour: grey U
Owner: Mr. m 20
Mohamed jf:\SSlm K oYy BEE
A Al-Kuwari
LEGS 16
\7[e)VAS 19.5
2nd  Name: BADI AL CUE B 2 N MA FS. TR. B.F. EG. lS. |

DOHA
Colour: chestnut TYPE

Owner: Saad m 19.5
Mu_ba.rak M A Al- BODY 18,
Naimi
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19.5

3rd Name: ZAYZOUM AL 90.1
REEH (QA)
Colour: grey
Owner: AL REEH

STUD
Y\ 18.5
4th  Name: GHAZAL AL 89.5 | 1 v me e e am e
JAHAM
Colour: bay s 19
Owner: Al Jaham ml&S 185 18 195 185 19 185
Stud Al 175 175 175 185 17.5 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15.5 15 145 155 15 155 15
(([o)V/ 3 19.5 19 195 20 195 195 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NAHAR AL
ATHEER

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Fahad
Mohammed A F Al-
Sulaiti

Name: GHM JAZEEL
Colour: grey

Owner: Al Ashwa
Stud

Name: NS SHAQRAN
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Alnbah Stud

Name: FARRA) AL
ADEED

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Name: SARAT
SHAHEEN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mohammed
Issa | A Al Sahlawi
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88.9

88.3

88.3

(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE 19

s

¥
18.5
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TYPE 18
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15.5
(g[e)V - 18.5

18.5
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17.5
15.5
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17.5
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19

17.5
15
19

18.5
18
15
19

17.5
15
19



10th

Name: NAJM 86.6
ALSIDRA

Colour: chestnut

Owner: ABDULLA

SALEM MOHAMMED

AL HAJRI

Name: BARIH AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Rayyan
Farm

Judges

N.J.
M.A.
F.S.

T.R.

B.F.

E.G.

J.S.

Nikolaus Jung, DE

L1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
L1 Fausto Scanzi, IT

= Tamas Rombauer, HU

L1 Bérengere Fayt, FR

i1 Eric Gear, FR

= Jonas Salzmann, KW

M.A.

F.S.

18 18
ml&S 18 18
17.5 17 175

LEGS 145 14.5 15
(y[e)V - 18.5 18 18.5

No detailed scorecard available
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